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Porsche Cars North America lnc.

One Porsche Drive

Atlanta GA 30354

USA

Build Sheet - Retail PageL/2Sold-teAddress

Fred Lavery Porsche Company

MTYP MY Color C-No. VIN

0rder Type KF - Customer Vehicle

Dealer No.

450i31 I

Vehicle Status

Price Type

Comm. No. SC

Date

04/12/2023

Cur

V999 - Vehicle delivered to

customer

Retail

992850 2024 P3P342 C02

Pos. MTYP/Option Text

WP0AF2A99RS2722t9 G42430 i USD

Retail Price
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992850

P3

42

00480

04t

012

1LR

lNR

24901

24905

24906

24907

25889

56R

6RD

8JT

8U7

8VH

ACJ

AFB

AVC

Q1J

QE1

911 GT3 RS

Racing Yellow

Leather/RaceTex lnterior in Black with GT Silver Stitching

Color Selection for Stitching in Deviated Color

Weissach Package

Extended Range Fuel Tank (23.7 gal.)

Brake Calipers in High Gloss Black

Wheels Painted in Silver

Dashboard with Deviated Stitching

Rear Side Panel with Deviated Stitching (Coupe Only)

Center Console Lid with Deviated Stitching

Knee Pad with Deviated Stitching

Door Panel with Deviated Stitching

20'/2L" GT3 RS Forged Lightweight Magnesium Wheels

Deviated Stitching lnterior Package

LED Headlights in Black incl. PDLS

Preparation for Porsche Dashcam (Front and Rear)

Exclusive Design Taillights

Carbon Fiber Floor Mats with Leather Edging

Vehicle Keys Painted incl, One Key Pouch in RaceTex

Air Vent Surround and Air Vent Slats in Leather

Adaptive Sport Seats Plus (18-way)

Luggage Net in Passenger Footwell

241,300.00

0.00

4,730.00

0.00

33,520.00

230.00

900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,650.00

850.00

130.00

990.00

730.00

420.00

1,570.00

0.00

0,00
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Porsche Cars North America lnc.

One Porsche Drive

Atlanta GA 30354

USA

Build Sheet - Retail Page2 / 2Sold-toAddress

Fred Lavery Porsche Company

Dealer No.

4501311

Gomm. sc

Date

04/12/2023

Cur

Order Type KF - Customer Vehicle

Vehicle Status

Price Type

MTYP MY Color C-No. VIN

992850 2024 P3P342 C02 WP0AF2A99RS2722r9 G42430 1 USD

Text

18

19

QU4

zls

0.00

0.00

289,020.00

1,650.00

1,700.00

3,350.00

292,379.OO

Disclaimer
All information is subject to change without notice. Neither Porsche Cars North America, lnc. nor the manufacturer can accept liability arising from the

use of any information contained herein. Only an actual invoice issued by PCM at the time a vehicle is sold to an authorized Porsche dealer may be

used as an official indication of equipment and pricing. The Total Manufacturer.s Suggested Retail Price (MSRP) shown excludes taxes, title,

registration, other optional or regionally required equipment, and dealer charges. Actual selling prices are set by dealers and may vary.

Deletion of SiriusXM@ Antenna

lncluded First Year / 10,000 Mile Maintenance

Total Retail Vehicle Price

Delivery, Processing and Handling Fee

Gas Guzzler Tax

Total of Charges & Taxes

Total Retail Price


