

Porsche Cars North America Inc. One Porsche Drive Atlanta GA 30354 USA

Sold-to-Address

**MTYP** 

Fred Lavery Porsche Company

MY

Color

C-No.

VIN

**Build Sheet - Retail** 

Page 1 / 2

Dealer No. 4501311

Date 04/12/2023

Cur.

Order Type

KF - Customer Vehicle

Vehicle Status

Comm. No.

V999 - Vehicle delivered to

customer

Price Type

Retail

	IAI I	00101	0-110.	****	Commi. No.		Cui.
992850	2024	P3P342	C02	WP0AF2A99RS272219	G42430	1	USD
Pos.	MTYP/Option		Text				Retail Price
1	992850		911 GT	3 RS		ä	241,300.00
2	P3		Racing Yellow			39	0.00
3	42		Leather/Race-Tex Interior in Black with GT Silver Stitching				4,730.00
	00480		Color Selection for Stitching in Deviated Color				0.00
4	041		Weissach Package				33,520.00
5	012		Extended Range Fuel Tank (23.7 gal.)				230.00
6	1LR		Brake Calipers in High Gloss Black				900.00
7	1NR		Wheels I	Painted in Silver			0.00
	24901		Dashboard with Deviated Stitching			0.00	
	24905	i	Rear Sid	e Panel with Deviated Stitching (Coupe Only)			0.00
	24906	127	Center C	Console Lid with Deviated Stitching			0.00
	24907	•	Knee Pa	d with Deviated Stitching			0.00
	25889	)	Door Pa	nel with Deviated Stitching			0.00
8	56R		20"/21" GT3 RS Forged Lightweight Magnesium Wheels				0.00
9	6RD		Deviated Stitching Interior Package				3,650.00
10	8JT	TLS		dlights in Black incl. PDLS			850.00
11	8U7	Prepa		tion for Porsche Dashcam (Front and Rear)			130.00
12	8VH		Exclusive	e Design Taillights			990.00
13	ACJ		Carbon Fiber Floor Mats with Leather Edging				730.00
14	AFB		Vehicle Keys Painted incl. One Key Pouch in Race-Tex				420.00
15	AVC		Air Vent	Surround and Air Vent Slats in Leather			1,570.00
16	Q1J		Adaptive	Sport Seats Plus (18-way)			0.00
17	QE1		Luggage	Net in Passenger Footwell			0.00



Porsche Cars North America Inc. One Porsche Drive Atlanta GA 30354 USA

Sold-to-Address

Fred Lavery Porsche Company

**Build Sheet - Retail** 

Page 2 / 2

Dealer No.

Date

4501311

04/12/2023

Order Type

KF - Customer Vehicle

Vehicle Status

V999 - Vehicle delivered to

customer

Price Type

Retail

MTYP	MY	Color	C-No.	VIN	Comm. No.	SC	Cur.
992850	2024	P3P342	C02	WP0AF2A99RS272219	G42430	1	USD
Pos.	MTYP	/Option	Text			ž.	Retail Price
18	QU4		Deletion o	SiriusXM® Antenna			0.00
19	Z1S		Included F	rst Year / 10,000 Mile Maintenance	e	-	0.00
				Total Ret	ail Vehicle Price		289,020.00
				Delivery,	Processing and Handling Fee		1,650.00
				Gas Guzz	der Tax		1,700.00
				Total of (	Charges & Taxes	~ <u></u>	3,350.00
				Total Re	tail Price		292,370.00

## Disclaimer

All information is subject to change without notice. Neither Porsche Cars North America, Inc. nor the manufacturer can accept liability arising from the use of any information contained herein. Only an actual invoice issued by PCNA at the time a vehicle is sold to an authorized Porsche dealer may be used as an official indication of equipment and pricing. The Total Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price (MSRP) shown excludes taxes, title, registration, other optional or regionally required equipment, and dealer charges. Actual selling prices are set by dealers and may vary.